Nevada 2013

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Record Rank
an
RAF Homeschool 220 290 290 140 220 210 1370 5-1 1
The Meadows
250 320 140 280 230 170 1390 4-2 2
School B
The Meadows
120 130 230 180 170 260 1090 3-3 3
School A
Silverado 120 70 170 120 40 160 680 0-6 4
JV Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Prelim




Rank

The Meadows
290 Bye 200 220 270 980 4-0 1
School C
The Meadows
50 170 130 Bye 120 470 3-1 2
School E
The Meadows
i 250 80 120 130 Bye 580 2-2 3
School Middle
The Meadows
Bye 110 90 40 50 290 1-3 4
School D
Mack Lyon
) 50 70 Bye 70 80 270 0-4 5
Middle

[Note: No Varsity Final was technically played, though as RAF and Meadows B were both 4-1 prior to Rd. 6, that round functioned effectively
as a final.

Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
The Meadows
RAF Homeschool 220 320 RAF Homeschool 290
School B
The Meadows The Meadows The Meadows
120 130 140
School A School A School B
The Meadows The Meadows
250 RAF Homeschool 290 230
School B School A

Silverado 120 Silverado 70 Silverado 170




The Meadows
School C

The Meadows
School E

The Meadows
School Middle

Mack Lyon Middle

Round 4

The Meadows
School B

Silverado

The Meadows
School A

RAF Homeschool

The Meadows
School Middle

The Meadows
School D

The Meadows
School C

290

50

250

50

Scores

280

120

180

140

130

40

220

The Meadows
School E

The Meadows
School Middle

The Meadows
School D

Mack Lyon Middle

Round 5

RAF Homeschool

Silverado

The Meadows
School B

The Meadows
School A
The Meadows
School C
The Meadows
School D

The Meadows
School E

170

110

70

Scores

220

40

230

170

270

50

120

The Meadows
School C

The Meadows
School Middle
The Meadows

School E

The Meadows
School D

Round 6

The Meadows
School A

Silverado

200

120

130

90

Scores

260

160




Mack Lyon Middle 70

Final Rounds

JV Final 1st 1/4

Meadows C (1) 60

Meadows E (2) 20

Mack Lyon Middle

2nd 1/4
40

10

80

3rd 1/4
50

60

4th 1/4
40

50

Totals

190

140




