

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Round 6	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
RAF Homeschool	220	290	290	140	220	210	1370	5-1	1
The Meadows School B	250	320	140	280	230	170	1390	4-2	2
The Meadows School A	120	130	230	180	170	260	1090	3-3	3
Silverado	120	70	170	120	40	160	680	0-6	4

JV Scores by Round

Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim

								Rank
The Meadows School C	290	Bye	200	220	270	980	4-0	1
The Meadows School E	50	170	130	Bye	120	470	3-1	2
The Meadows School Middle	250	80	120	130	Bye	580	2-2	3
The Meadows School D	Bye	110	90	40	50	290	1-3	4
Mack Lyon Middle	50	70	Bye	70	80	270	0-4	5

Note: No Varsity Final was technically played, though as RAF and Meadows B were both 4-1 prior to Rd. 6, that round functioned effectively as a final.

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
RAF Homeschool	220	The Meadows School B	320	RAF Homeschool	290
The Meadows School A	120	The Meadows School A	130	The Meadows School B	140
The Meadows School B	250	RAF Homeschool	290	The Meadows School A	230
Silverado	120	Silverado	70	Silverado	170

The Meadows School C	290	The Meadows School E	170	The Meadows School C	200
The Meadows School E	50	The Meadows School Middle	80	The Meadows School Middle	120
The Meadows School Middle	250	The Meadows School D	110	The Meadows School E	130
Mack Lyon Middle	50	Mack Lyon Middle	70	The Meadows School D	90
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores	Round 6	Scores
The Meadows School B	280	RAF Homeschool	220	The Meadows School A	260
Silverado	120	Silverado	40	Silverado	160
The Meadows School A	180	The Meadows School B	230		
RAF Homeschool	140	The Meadows School A	170		
The Meadows School Middle	130	The Meadows School C	270		
The Meadows School D	40	The Meadows School D	50		
The Meadows School C	220	The Meadows School E	120		

Mack Lyon Middle	70	70 Mack Lyon Middle 80						
Final Rounds								
JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals			
Meadows C (1)	60	40	50	40	190			
Meadows E (2)	20	10	60	50	140	'		